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4/3
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4/5
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Virginia Veale
Ashley White

Ella Kuhlke
Dolly Burns

Jennifer Marr

Linda Weatherred
Patt Nuessle
William Towler
Ralph Johnson
Katy Packard

Deborah Hundt
Ashley Adams

Walker Nelson

Faye Long
Anne Sharpton

4/9

4/11

4/12

4/13

4/14

4/15

4/16

4/17

April Birtday

4/18  Dusty Avery
Anita Tanner
Barbara Henck Madelyn Heckathorn
Louise Ashby
4/19  Ted Hussey
Martha Gary Gary Fails
Carol Vandenberg Wright Montgomery
Randy Smith 4/20  Miles White
Carlin Healy Maggie Howard
Jean Wright 4/21  Isabelle Maxwell
David Thomas
Dorothy Adams Rachael Wideman
Benita Sandbach
Elizabeth Pugh 4/22  Terry Inglett
Brenda Mason
Connie Duke Halley Badger
Dea Baldwin 4/23  Margaret Scott Penix

Rebecca Rieder

Trevor Whitehead
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4/24

4/26

4/27

4/28

4/29

4/30

William Bland

Lee Plummer
Ashton Bowles

Laura Phinizy
Chip Lamb
Sam Painter
Ann Pendarvis

Robert Heos
Kathleen Fickling
Spencer Farmer
Nan Connell
Mickey Goodwin
Joyce Haskell

Madison Fickling
Dale Fryer



